Activities Timeline 

Part C to Part B Transitions 

	Child’s Age in Months

Years.Months
	24

2
	25


	26


	27

2.3
	28


	29


	30

2.6
	31


	32


	33

2.9
	34


	35


	36

3
	36+

3+


	Transition Events
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Discuss “transitioning” with all families whose child is nearing age 2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Include transition steps/activities in 2nd birthday IFSP
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Send Notification 1 
(& Notification 2 if appropriate) to District 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	If consent given, share existing evaluations/ records with District
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Schedule, invite, & hold transition conference (consider combining with IFSP review)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Schedule visit to school &/or observation by District (Recommended)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	District conducts additional assessment/

evaluation (if needed)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Eligibility determined by District 


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IEP developed


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IEP services begin

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	COSF exit scores shared w/ District

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:  Both systems must work together to assure required transitional activities occur and if appropriate, an IEP is developed and implemented by the child’s third birthday.
1) Green shaded areas denote suggested/optional timeframes for completion of activities.

2) Red box denotes latest allowable time for completion of compliance-related activities. 
3) The above timeframes must be adjusted and/or accelerated if child’s birthday occurs during Districts summer break or child enters early intervention services after 2 years 6 months of age. 
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